
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
S 223.63 FT FOR POB, RUN S 183.6
260 FT, W 193 FT TO CREEK, N ALO

CREWS STANLEY/CREWS KELLY
272 SW LIBERT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08512-000
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HX Base Yr

272 SW LIBERT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,389 114.0720 127.76 305,219 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1947

BAS 1,947 100 1,947 161,687

FGR 529 55 291 24,166

FOP 96 30 29 2,408

FOP 140 30 42 3,488

FSP 200 40 80 6,644

2,912 2,389 198,392

FOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ BAS= W34 FSP= E20 N10 W20 S10$ N17W9
FGR= S23 W23 N23 E23$ S23 W5 S34 E17 FOP= N6 E16 S6 W16$ N6
E16 S6 E15 N40$.
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10FGR 23

23

23

23

FOP6

16

6

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,260

4,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 35,000


